P13000	095308
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600253979896
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	11/22/1301015012 **/0.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ગγાદા 13 N
Office Use Only	SEC-LIARY OF STATE ABIT 4 CONDAPORATIONS 13 NOV 22 PH 2: 09
	Jup5/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

PARRIS TILE & MARBLE, INC. SUBJECT:

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75	🗖 \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fe
& Certified Copy	Certified
	& Certific
	Status

ling Fee. ertified Copy Certificate of atus ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

ىت

NON 55

PH 2: 09

FROM: GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR

Name (Printed or typed)

542749 US HW 1

Address

CALLAHAN, FL 32011

City, State & Zip

904-588-3061

Daytime Telephone number

KATHY@KSBACCOUNTING.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

TICLE I N.	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and AME PARRIS TILE &	or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit	SELISE HEY OF STATE
	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		13 NOV 22 PM 2: 09 dress, if different is:
	N, FL 32011		······································
TICLE III PU purpose for which	TRPOSE In the corporation is organized is: ANY A	ND ALL LAWF	UL BUSINESS.
•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TICLE IV SH number of shares	IARES of stock is: 100		
	IARES of stock is: 100	<u>s</u>	
	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR 11e: GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR. PST	<u>S</u> Name and Title:	
<u>TICLE V IN</u>	GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR. PST 542749 US HWY 1	-	
TICLE V IN Name and Ti	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR 11e: GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR. PST	Name and Title: Address:	
TICLE V IN Name and Ti	GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR. PST 542749 US HWY 1	Name and Title: Address:	
TICLE V IN Name and Ti Address	GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR. PST 542749 US HWY 1 CALLAHAN, FL 32011	_ Name and Title: _ Address:	······································
TICLE V IN Name and Ti Address	GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR. PST 542749 US HWY 1 CALLAHAN, FL 32011	Name and Title: Address:	······································
TICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR. PST 542749 US HWY 1 CALLAHAN, FL 32011	Name and Title: Address:	
TICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR. PST 542749 US HWY 1 CALLAHAN, FL 32011	Name and Title: Address:	
TICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	ATTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Ide: GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR. PST 542749 US HWY 1 CALLAHAN, FL 32011 Ide:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
TICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	GEORGE ALLEN PARRIS, JR. PST 542749 US HWY 1 CALLAHAN, FL 32011	Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	

- **-**

•

							(cont
		- 1					
Name	e and 1	itle:			Name ai	nd Title:	
Addr	ress				Address	:	
							, <u>_</u>
RTICLE V	<u>/I R</u>	EGISTERED	AGENT				
ARTICLE V. The <u>name and</u>	d Floria	la street addres	<u>s</u> (P.O. Box NO	•) of the regist	ered agent is:	
he <u>name and</u>	d Floria		<u>s</u> (P.O. Box NO	•) of the regist	ered agent is:	
⁻ he <u>name and</u> Name:	d Florid	la street addres	<u>s (P.O. Box NO</u> BAKEF	1		ered agent is:	
⁻ he <u>name and</u> Name:	d Florid -	la street addres	S BAKEF LS RD S	R STE 10	5	ered agent is:	
⁻ he <u>name and</u> Name:	d Florid -	la street addres (ATHY S 165 WEL	S BAKEF LS RD S	R STE 10	5	ered agent is:	
'he <u>name and</u> Name: Address:		la street addres (ATHY S 165 WEL	BAKEF BAKEF LS RD S PARK, F	R STE 10	5	ered agent is:	
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE V.	<u>d Florid</u> - - - (- 7 <u>11 11</u>	ia street addres (ATHY S 165 WEL DRANGE	BAKEF BAKEF LS RD S PARK, F	R STE 10	5	ered agent is:	
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE V.	<u>d Florid</u> - - - (- 7 <u>11 11</u>	ATHY S ATHY S 65 WEL DRANGE WCORPORAT	BAKEF BAKEF LS RD S PARK, F	R STE 10 FL 3207	25 73	ered agent is:	
he <u>name and</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE V . The <u>name and</u>	<u>d Florid</u> - - (<u>711 11</u> d addre	ATHY S ATHY S 65 WEL DRANGE <u>vcorporat</u> ss of the Incorp GEORGI	S BAKEF LS RD S PARK, F	R STE 10 FL 3207 ARRIS, J	25 73	ered agent is:	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent ()

11/19/13 Date

11/19/13 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

13 NOV 22 PH 2: 09 OF STATE